STARTLIJST 20-06-2024 22:50:26

dressuur

Ring 1

Datum: 22-06-2024
Aanvang: 09:00

Jury bij C: Vrieling, J.

nr.--tijd
1--09:00
2--09:10

3--09:20

4--09:30
5--09:40

6--09:50
7--10:00
8--10:10

9--10:20

10--10:30
11--10:40

12--10:50
13--11:00

11:10
14--11:20
15--11:30

16--11:40
17--11:50
18--12:00
19--12:10
20--12:20
21--12:30
22--12:40

Ruiter
Amke Pastoors
Onne Verheul

Dianne Jansen - De
Blaauw

Erna Paulides - Moorlag
Mieke Zagers - Wesselink

Erna Paulides-Moorlag
Mickey Freriks
Thea Tolboom

Henri Klement

Aleida Heuff

(HC) Albert Reefhuis
(HC)

Erwin Pruim

Asje De Vries - Willems
pauze (10 min.)

Amke Pastoors
Natasja Verheul - Zegel

Wim Ter Hedde
Erwin Pruim

Henk van der Weerd
Hilco Michel

Marijn Extercate
Rene Zwiers

Alie Hekman

Paard/Pony
Dancer
TomTom

Lupido

Deutz Fahr
Nynke Tara

Deutz Fahr

Peggy
Xira v/'t Appelhofke

Nozem

Famous One
August

Nynke Tara
Daido

Mini
Quinto

Pablo

Ouck fan Hickaerd
Blakt's Django, Roman
Noeffie

Bliksem

Wessel

Noeffie

P.nr.
73
73

73

75
77

76
73
75

75

75
85

81
77

73
73

85
85
79
73
73
73
73

Vereniging

Apeldoornsch Gerij (KV),
MV. Het
Vjenneruiters, MV. De

Reestlandkoetsiers, MV.
De

Reestlandkoetsiers, MV.
De

Aangespannen Recreatie
Paard, MV. Het

Helderse Voerluu, MV.

Bosruiters, MV. De

Apeldoornsch Gerij (KV),
MV. Het

Kroonmenners, MV. De

Reestlandkoetsiers



dressuur

Ring 2

Datum: 22-06-2024
Aanvang: 09:15

Jury bij C: Moorlag - Smid, J.C.

nr.--tijd
1--09:15
2--09:25

3--09:35

09:45
4--09:55

10:05
5--10:15
6--10:25

7--10:35

8--10:45
9--10:55

10--11:05
11--11:15

11:25
12--11:35
13--11:45

14--11:55
15--12:05
16--12:15

Ruiter
Amke Pastoors
Onne Verheul

Dianne Jansen - De
Blaauw
pauze (10 min.)

Mieke Zagers - Wesselink

pauze (10 min.)
Mickey Freriks
Thea Tolboom

Henri Klement

Aleida Heuff

(HC) Albert Reefhuis
(HC)

Erwin Pruim

Asje De Vries - Willems
pauze (10 min.)

Amke Pastoors
Natasja Verheul - Zegel

Wim Ter Hedde
Erwin Pruim
Henk van der Weerd

Paard/Pony
Dancer
TomTom

Lupido

Nynke Tara

Peggy

Xira v/'t Appelhofke

Nozem

Famous One
August

Nynke Tara
Daido

Mini
Quinto
Pablo

Ouck fan Hickaerd
Blakt's Django, Roman

P.nr.
74
74

74

78

74

76

76

76
86

82
78

74
74

86
86
80

Vereniging

Apeldoornsch Gerij (KV),
MV. Het
Vjenneruiters, MV. De

Reestlandkoetsiers, MV.
De

Reestlandkoetsiers, MV.
De

Aangespannen Recreatie
Paard, MV. Het

Helderse Voerluu, MV.

Bosruiters, MV. De

Apeldoornsch Gerij (KV),
MV. Het

Kroonmenners, MV. De



Vaardigheid

Ring 3

Datum: 22-06-2024

Aanvang: 09:30 (parcours verkennen 15 minuten voor aanvang)

Jury: Oosten, P.M. Van

nr. Ruiter Paard/Pony P.nr. Vereniging
1 Petra Achtereekte Heartbreakers Khaleesi 1e
2  Petra Achtereekte Heartbreakers Khaleesi 2e
3 Stefan Hartman Looki 1e
4 Stefan Hartman Looki 2e
5  Onne Verheul TomTom 1e  Apeldoornsch Gerij (KV),
MV. Het
6 Dianne Jansen - De Lupido 1e  Vjenneruiters, MV. De
Blaauw
7  Dianne Jansen - De Lupido 2e  Vjenneruiters, MV. De
Blaauw
8 Thea Tolboom Xira v/'t Appelhofke 1e Reestlandkoetsiers, MV.
De
9 Thea Tolboom Xira v/'t Appelhofke 2e | Reestlandkoetsiers, MV.
De
10 ' Henri Klement Nozem 1e Aangespannen Recreatie
Paard, MV. Het
11 ' Henri Klement Nozem 2e | Aangespannen Recreatie
Paard, MV. Het
12 ' Aleida Heuff Famous One 1e Helderse Voerluu, MV.
13 ' (HC) Albert Reefhuis August 1e
(HC)
14 ' Mickey Freriks Peggy 1e
15  Mickey Freriks Peggy 2e
16 = Asje De Vries - Willems Daido 1e Bosruiters, MV. De
17  Asje De Vries - Willems Daido 2e Bosruiters, MV. De
parcours verkennen (15
min.)
18  Petra Achtereekte White Star 1e
19 Petra Achtereekte White Star 2e
20 Amke Pastoors Mini 1e
21 Amke Pastoors Mini 2e
22 Sam van Gortel Rico 1e
23 Sam van Gortel Rico 2e
24  Stefan Hartman Rocky 1e
25 = Stefan Hartman Rocky 2e
26 Erna Paulides - Moorlag Deutz Fahr 1e
27 Erna Paulides - Moorlag Deutz Fahr 2e
28 Natasja Verheul - Zegel Quinto 1e Apeldoornsch Gerij (KV),
MV. Het
29 Hilco Michel Noeffie 1e
30 Marijn Extercate Bliksem 1e
31 René Zwiers Wessel 1e
32 Alie Hekman Noeffie 1e
33 Henk van der Weerd Blakt's Django, Roman 1e = Kroonmenners, MV. De
34 Henk van der Weerd Blakt's Django, Roman 2e | Kroonmenners, MV. De
35 Jade Veldhof Angie 1e
36 Jade Veldhof Angie 2e
37 Beaudine van de Berg Heartbreakers Khaleesi 1e
38 Beaudine van de Berg Heartbreakers Khaleesi 2e
39 Amke Pastoors Dancer 1e
40 Amke Pastoors Dancer 2e






